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MERGE™ 1.5
FREEJACK ADAPTER

FREEJACK ADAPTER

SYSTEM TYPE FINISH

RLS1 FJ	 FREEJACK ADAPTER W	 �MATTE WHITE

RLS1 FJ W

1.9"
48 mm

3.4"
86 mm

Construction and features
•	 Cast-aluminum construction
•	 Snap-in, locking mechanism
•	 12V

Accepts TechLighting low-voltage FreeJack heads or pendants

Whether being used to highlight architectural elements, to accent specific features of an environment, or for use 
as task lighting, ELEMENT Merge recessed track and its 1.5 FreeJack adapter allows any Tech Lighting low-voltage 
head or pendant to be mounted from the ELEMENT Merge system making it remarkably versatile. FreeJack 
connector locks into ELEMENT Merge bus channel; Tech Lighting FreeJack pendants or heads simply screw into 
the connector.
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